Kinderkoor Sunshine te Enkhuizen

Financieel jaaroverzicht 2013

Beginsaldo

Bankrekening
Spaarrekening
Kasboek

Ontvangsten

Contributie 12/13
Contributie 13/14

* Bijdrage weekend
Bijdrage parochie
Bijdrage parochie dirigent
Rente spaarrekening
Collecte Pr. Bernhard fonds
Optredens/cd verkoop
Rabobank fietstocht
Gift 15 jarig bestaan

282,25
16.516,38
41,55

482,50
1.170,00
965,00
1.025,89
1.000,00
128,49
142,02
165,00
250,00
50,00

22.119,08

Uitgaven

Dirigent

Onkosten combo

Fleecevesten
Representatie
Verzekeringen
Snoep
Kopieerkosten
Bankkosten
Koorweekend
Onkosten

Eindsaldo
Bankrekening

Spaarrekening
Kasboek

1.000,00
1.588,25
1.269,02
130,00
291,77
20,33
17,25
8,33
2.566,91
668,39

398,81
14.144,87
15,15

22.119,08



